

®

SLP(C)No. 22667 OF 2003
ITEM No.20 & 35

Court No. 2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22667/2003
(From the judgment and order dated 07/11/2003 in WP 21690/03
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

ASSON. OF MANAGEMENT & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)
With SLP(C) 23552/2003, 23717/2003, 23730/2003
(with prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 12/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. G Sateesh, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. S Muralidhar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master