

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22667/2003

ASSON. OF MANAGEMENT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to place addl. documents on record,Intervention/Implementation

and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23552 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23717 of 2003

(With appln. for direction and prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 23730 of 2003

(With appln. for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 74 of 2004

(With appln. for directions and office report)

Date: 08/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. S. Muralidhar

Mr Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Take steps as ordered on 7.4.2006. I make it clear that the notice b
y normal mode must be

by registered post and not by Courier service.

List after Summer Vacation.

(B.SUDHEENDRA

KUMAR)

Regist

rar

hj