

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 2 6 6 7 / 2 0 0 3

ASSON. OF MANAG E M E N T & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

GOV E R N M E N T O F A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,per mis sion to place addl. documents on record,Intervention/ I mplead ment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 2 3 5 5 2 , 2 3 7 1 7 , 2 3 7 3 0 of 2 0 0 3

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W. P(C) NO. 7 4 of 2 0 0 4

(With office report)

Date: 0 7 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bha r a thi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete in S L P (C) Nos. 2 2 6 6 7 , 2 3 7 1 7 and 2 3 7 3 0 of 200 3.

Await service for alternative arrangement against petitioner No.1 in S L P (C) No. 2 3 5 5 2 / 2 0 0 3 . Respondents are granted four weeks' time, as last chance to file counter affidavit.

W P (C) NO. 7 4 / 2 0 0 4

Respondents are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, to file counter affidavit.

List again on 2 1. 2 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)

Registrar

hj