

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22667/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2003 in WP No. 21690/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

ASSON. OF MANAGEMENT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to place addl. documents on record,Intervention/Impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23552 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23717 of 2003

(With appln. for directions and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 23730 of 2003

(With appln. for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 74 of 2004

(With appln.for directions and with office report)

Date: 10/11/2008 These matters was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The matters are adjourned.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Veera Verma ]  
Court Master